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Possible to apply right

after entering Japan

(Tax included price)
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" Details and application=» Bbiz@jbrg.jp

b

payment at

Convenient Store
*Delivered within 7 days
after payment!

¥3,300

/)

= Our official POR®

Data only SIM card

% To make calls, please use
WhatsApp, messenger, LINE, etc.

¥44/1GB

¥70/1GB

¥200/1GB

¥340/1GB

9 Month

act
ation

Cancellation
fee within
9 months:

¥5,500
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Max.100GB/A

Max.50GB/ A

Max.10GB/ A

Max.DGB/B

¥3,300

= OQur official
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